Ticket No. Name

16 L. Jones
22 K. Sherry
29 B. Perry
a7 K. Sherry
53 K. Sherry
69 H. Bruce
73 T. Condren
78 C. Lam
83 K. Sherry
84 K. Sherry
86 C.Lam
87 J. Woodman
88 R. Attah
96 K. Sherry
103 K. Sherry
110 B. Perry
112 C.Lam
114 K. Sherry
120 J. Woodman
124 C. Lam
141 J. Polak
159 B. Perry
174 J. Tams
186 K. Sherry
189 B. Perry
203 R. Clarke
217 K. Sherry
229 K. Sherry
232 C.Lam
237 M. .
245 K. Sherry
253 K. Sherry

262
263
266
276
277
312
322
349
350
353
358
363
366
369
377
379
393
401
406
408
416
417
421
429
462
464
471
486
487
492
508
517

Ticket No. Name

C. Lam
B. Perry
T. Condren
C. Thornton
M. .

C. Lam
K. Sherry
B. Perry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
E. Males
L. Jones
J. Woodman
B. Perry
K. Sherry
B. Perry
K. Sherry
J. Woodman
J. Tams
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
C. Lam
B. Perry
K. Sherry
C.Lam
K. Sherry
C.Lam
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
B. Perry

524
526
532
547
552
559
568
569
578
579
583
594
606
615
616
619
623
624
628
630
632
639
647
648
657
660
665
668
670
688
691
697

C. Mccann
K. Sherry
H. Bruce
B. Perry
K. Sherry

T. Condren
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
K. Sherry
C.Lam

(]

. Woodman
H. Bruce
R. Clarke
C.Lam
B. Perry
K. Sherry
C. Lam
R. Clarke
B. Perry
B. Perry
B. Perry

Woodman

(&

B. Perry

. Woodman

(&

B. Perry
B. Perry
K. Sherry
B. Perry
H. Bruce

Instant Wins £1,000 (33)

Ticket No. Name

Total: 282

Draw: January 3, 2024 8:15 pm
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Instant Wins £1,000 (33)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

700 J. Woodman 977 A. Patterson 1193 H. Bruce
702 M. . 980 R. Clarke 1205 C. Lam
707 M. . 981 E. Males 1221 H. Bruce
717 B. Perry 996 B. Perry 1227 K. Sherry
720 K. Sherry 1006 K. Sherry 1238 J. Woodman
726 B. Perry 1012 S. Anderson 1241 P. Plunkett
732 J. Woodman 1019 B. Perry 1253 K. Sherry
738 B. Perry 1021 K. Sherry 1255 S. Anderson
739 B. Perry 1022 M. . 1268 M. .
767 C. Lam 1023 M. . 1276 K. Sherry
771 J. Woodman 1032 B. Perry 1287 A. Patterson
791 B. Perry 1045 C. Lam 1291 L. Jones
796 M. . 1046 B. Perry 1294 K. Sherry
804 B. Perry 1061 B. Perry 1296 K. Sherry
810 K. Sherry 1076 M. . 1298 J. Woodman
814 B. Perry 1078 B. Perry 1317 B. Perry
830 B. Perry 1104 K. Sherry 1321 K. Sherry
831 K. Sherry 1114 B. Perry 1329 B. Perry
847 H. Bruce 1116 J. Woodman 1348 R. Clarke
864 K. Sherry 1118 R. Clarke 1351 B. Perry
869 K. Sherry 1130 C.Lam 1360 B. Perry
880 M. . 1136 K. Sherry 1372 C. Lam
893 K. Sherry 1138 K. Sherry 1402 K. Sherry
898 B. Perry 1139 B. Perry 1409 K. Sherry
907 R. Clarke 1142 R. Clarke 1427 M. .
909 K. Sherry 1143 B. Perry 1461 K. Sherry
946 M. . 1144 K. Sherry 1462 B. Perry
957 B. Perry 1149 B. Perry 1473 K. Sherry
963 H. Bruce 1150 L. Jones 1478 C.Lam
965 M. . 1152 R. Clarke 1488 M. .
968 M. . 1158 C. Lam 1492 B. Perry
975 M. . 1159 K. Sherry 1495 K. Sherry
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Instant Wins £1,000 (33)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1496 K. Sherry 1740 K. Sherry 2011 C. Lam
1499 K. Sherry 1752 C.Lam 2018 J. Woodman
1501 C.Lam 1757 J. Woodman 2023 B. Perry
1503 E. Males 1762 S. Roitenbarg 2025 M. .
1525 K. Sherry 1763 C. Lam 2030 B. Perry
1526 B. Perry 1789 M. . 2038 E. Males
1528 J. Tolcher 1792 K. Sherry 2043 K. Sherry
1532 K. Sherry 1797 S. Anderson 2047 B. Perry
1539 M. . 1807 P. Plunkett 2048 K. Sherry
1552 K. Sherry 1814 M. . 2057 K. Sherry
1587 K. Sherry 1818 E. Males 2065 H. Bruce
1595 R. Clarke 1819 C.Lam 2066 B. Perry
1607 B. Perry 1832 B. Perry 2083 L. Jones
1610 J. Woodman 1835 M. . 2099 N. Rider
1616 J. Woodman 1863 C.Lam 2103 H. Bruce
1617 P. Plunkett 1874 H. Bruce 2104 K. Sherry
1621 B. Perry 1877 K. Sherry 2113 K. Sherry
1626 M. . 1879 K. Sherry 2120 N. Rider
1632 C. Lam 1889 C. Mccann 2130 K. Sherry
1634 B. Perry 1891 B. Perry 2132 K. Sherry
1635 K. Sherry 1901 K. Sherry 2145 L. Jones
1637 C. Lam 1917 K. Sherry 2149 K. Sherry
1642 J. Woodman 1924 B. Perry 2168 J. Woodman
1651 K. Sherry 1947 B. Perry 2180 K. Sherry
1670 K. Sherry 1967 K. Sherry 2191 K. Sherry
1674 B. Perry 1976 P. Plunkett 2195 H. Bruce
1678 E. Hart 1977 B. Perry

1682 C. Lam 1979 S. Anderson

1689 R. Kandjii 1986 B. Perry

1700 K. Sherry 1991 J. Woodman

1712 K. Sherry 1992 R. Clarke

1724 C. Lam 2005 R. Clarke
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